


Cocktail List

Signature Cocktail

The Forbidden Fruit
:) Henessy VSOP, Amaretto, Lime, Honey,
Cinnamon powder, Apple Cider
490

Venus Elixir
Hendricks Gin, Roselle syrup, grapefruit juice,
lime, rose water, rose flower
450

Age Craft Cocktail
Cocktails inspired from locally sourced ingredients

Rebirth of the Spritz
AGE infused bitter rum, secret spices syrup,
Ginger ligueur, Umeshu liqueur, Prosecco, Soda
450

Tropical Essences

Phraya Thai Rum, Galliano Vanilla Liqueur,
@ Coconut Nectar, dry palm sugar, kaffir lime,

lime, coconut liqueur

490

3’'o’clock Julep
Bourbon infused with Thai tea,
jasmine tea syrup, egg white, lime

490

Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.



Age Classic
Unbeatable classics, Age version

AGE Negroni
Coffee-Tonka infused gin, Campari, Kahlua,
Angostura bitter
420

AGE Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime,

Flamed Pineapple compote, Spicy infused salt
450

AGE Cosmopolitan
Black rice infused vodka, Triple Sec,

Chambord liqueur, Lime, Cranberry juice
420
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Signature Age Gin Experience

Mediterranean journey
Gin Mare, Rosemary Syrup, fresh rosemary,
pomegranate, lime, pomegranate and basil
Premium Soda
590

Asian Journey
I[ron Ball Gin, Coconut and mint syrup,
coconut meat, mint leaves, lime,
Premium Indian Tonic
590

Scottish Journey

Hendricks, Cucumber Syrup, Cucumber, lime,
Cucumber and Watermelon Premium Soda
590

Origin by Anantara

Origin Gin by Anantara, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic,
Pomegranate, Mint, Lemongrass, Lime, Lemon
490
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Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.



Innocent

Sour Punch
Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit,
Egg white, lime
250

Age Cooler
Cucumber, Apple Juice, Mint,
i Orange Marmalad
250

The Forbidden Fruit
Orange, Apple Juice, Ginger Beer,
:) Cinnamon Syrup, Cinnamon
220

Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.



Soft Emotion

Sodas
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Fanta, 7 Up

Double Dutch
Indian Tonic, Pomegranate and Basil Soda, Cucumber
and Watermelon Soda, Ginger Beer, Soda Water

Red Bull

Juices
Pineapple, mango, apple. Passion fruit, orange

Aqua Panna Water
Small
Large

San Pellegrino Water
Small
Large

Beers

Imported

La Chouffe
Vedett White
Vedett IPA

Local
Singha
Chalawan
Bussaba
Chatri IPA

Draft
Local draft Chalawan IPA

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax

130

180

200

170

200
330

280
380

400
400

280
280
280

Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.



Spirit List

Vodka

Gin

Rum

Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Belug

Haku

Beefeater 24

Iron Ball

Gin Mare
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Havana Club 7 Years
Havana Club 3 years
Diplomatico Reserva
Diplomatico Mantuano
Zacapa

Chalong Bay

Phraya

Matusalem 15 Years
Matusalem 23 Years
Capucana Cachaga

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Royal Salute
Glenlivet 12 years
Glenlivet 18 years
Glenlivet 21 years
Jameson Black Barrel
Glenfarclas 25 years

Elijah 12 years small batch
Jack Daniel’s

Hibiki Suntory Harmony

Hakushu Suntory Single Malt
Yamazaki Japanese Single Malt

Sweden
Sweden
France
Poland
Russia
Japan

England
Thailand
Spain
Scotland
England
England

Cuba
Cuba
Venezuela
Venezuela
Guatemala
Thailand
Thailand
Cuba
Cuba
Brasil

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Ireland
Scotland
USA
USA
Japan
Japan
Japan

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.

250
390
400
400
420
400

250
450
550
520
260
260

300
220
320
290
650
210
550
400
700
500

420
550
350
1,200
520
720
1,600
400
1,500
420
370
980
980
1150



Tequila
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Patron Coffee
Don Julio White
Don Julio Anejo

Liqueur
Ricard
Malibu
Kahlua
Chambord
Liqueur d’Abricot
Amaretto
Dolin Dry
Dolin Rouge
Dolin Blanc
Aperol
Campari

Cognhac / Armaghac
Martell Cordon Bleu
Henessy VSOP
Henessy XO
Armagnac Sempe XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Eau-de-vie
Massenez Poire Prisonniere
Massenez Pomme Prisonniere
Massenez Mirabelle
Chartreuse

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

France
Barbados
Mexico
France
France
Italy
France
France
France
Italy
Italy

France
France
France
France

420
470
350
370
470

220
290
290
350
290
220
290
290
290
240
240

850
590
970
690
550
950

400
400
350
790

Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.



Teas

English breakfast 170
Green Tea 170
Jasmine 170
Earl Grey 170
Chamomile 170
Ice Tea 200
Espresso 130
Double Espresso 170
Americano 130
Latte 150
Cappuccino 150
Ice Coffee 180

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.



Cigars

Punch Coronation A/T 1/40 600
Smooth and rich flavours and aroma

Romeo Y Jullieta No.1C/P 3's A/T 15's 700
Fresh, floral bouquet with faint trace of woodiness

Romeo Y Jullieta No.3
Fresh and slight woody and floral 560

Montecristo Petit Tubos A/T C/P 5's 1/40 900
A lovely blend of Coffee, chocolate,
and creamy vanilla notes

Montecristo No.4 1/40 790
Flavors of cocoa, coffee and dried fruit are
blended together

Cohiba Siglo Il A/T C/P 3's,15's 1,550
Woody aromas, spicy and rich, with complex flavors of dark
chocolate, coffee and leather

Partagas Serie D No.4 C/P 3's A/T 1,450
Woody, earthy and sweet with full body

Cohiba Siglo VIA/T c/p 3's 2,600
Coffee and wood, leather, citrus zest and some sweet notes
of fruits

Quintero Tubulares A/T C/P3’s 550
A smooth, medium bodied cigar and aromas of Cuban
tobacco

H.Upmann Magnum 46 C/P3’s, A/T15's 1,400
Dried fruits and intensely rich woody aromas

H.Upmann Coronas Junior A/T 25’s 550
Light flavours and sweet toasted aromas for a beginner

Guantanamera Cristales C/P 5's 500
Fresh, woody, honeyed flavours to the mouth. This is an
excellent cigar for beginners

Guantanamera Puritos C/P 5's 200
This is a nice little cigar. Great flavour, not too strong and very
smooth

Montecristo puritos C/P 5's 300

The unique taste of aroma of Cuban Tobacco with a hint of
Nutty Flavour

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restriction, allergies or special considerations.






