

Cocktail List

Signature Cocktail



The Forbidden Fruit

Henessy VSOP, Amaretto, Lime, Honey, Cinnamon powder, Apple Cider 490



Venus Elixir

Hendricks Gin, Roselle syrup, grapefruit juice, lime, rose water, rose flower

450

Age Craft Cocktail

Cocktails inspired from locally sourced ingredients



Rebirth of the Spritz

AGE infused bitter rum, secret spices syrup, Ginger liqueur, Umeshu liqueur, Prosecco, Soda **450**



Tropical Essences

Phraya Thai Rum, Galliano Vanilla Liqueur, Coconut Nectar, dry palm sugar, kaffir lime, lime, coconut liqueur





3'o'clock Julep

Bourbon infused with Thai tea, jasmine tea syrup, egg white, lime

Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request

Age Classic

Unbeatable classics, Age version



AGE Negroni

Coffee-Tonka infused gin, Campari, Kahlua, Angostura bitter **420**



AGE Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Flamed Pineapple compote, Spicy infused salt



AGE Cosmopolitan

Black rice infused vodka, Triple Sec, Chambord liqueur, Lime, Cranberry juice 420

Signature Age Gin Experience



Mediterranean journey

Gin Mare, Rosemary Syrup, fresh rosemary, pomegranate, lime, pomegranate and basil Premium Soda 590



Asian Journey

Iron Ball Gin, Coconut and mint syrup, coconut meat, mint leaves, lime, Premium Indian Tonic 590



Scottish Journey

Hendricks, Cucumber Syrup, Cucumber, lime, Cucumber and Watermelon Premium Soda 590



Origin by Anantara

Origin Gin by Anantara, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Pomegranate, Mint, Lemongrass, Lime, Lemon 490

Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request

Innocent



Sour Punch

Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Egg white, lime 250



Age Cooler

Cucumber, Apple Juice, Mint, Orange Marmalad 250



The Forbidden Fruit

Orange, Apple Juice, Ginger Beer, Cinnamon Syrup, Cinnamon 220

Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request

Soft Emotion

Sodas Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Fanta, 7 Up	130
Double Dutch Indian Tonic, Pomegranate and Basil Soda, Cucumber and Watermelon Soda, Ginger Beer, Soda Water	180
Red Bull	200
Juices Pineapple, mango, apple. Passion fruit, orange	170
Aqua Panna Water Small Large	200 330
San Pellegrino Water Small Large	280 380
D.M.C.	

Beers

lmnori	end.	
Import	La Chouffe	400
	Vedett White	400
	Vedett IPA	
Local		
	Singha	280
	Chalawan	280
	Bussaba	280
	Chatri IPA	
Draft		

Local draft Chalawan IPA

Spirit List

Vodk	(a		
	Absolut	Sweden	250
	Absolut Elyx	Sweden	390
	Grey Goose	France	400
	Belvedere	Poland	400
	Belug	Russia	420
	Haku	Japan	400
Gin			
	Beefeater 24	England	250
	Iron Ball	Thailand	450
	Gin Mare	Spain	550
	Hendricks	Scotland	520
	Bombay Sapphire	England	260
	Tanqueray	England	260
Rum			
	Havana Club 7 Years	Cuba	300
	Havana Club 3 years	Cuba	220
	Diplomatico Reserva	Venezuela	320
	Diplomatico Mantuano	Venezuela	290
	Zacapa	Guatemala	650
	Chalong Bay	Thailand	210
	Phraya	Thailand	550
	Matusalem 15 Years	Cuba	400
	Matusalem 23 Years	Cuba	700
	Capucana Cachaça	Brasil	500
Whis	ky		
	Johnnie Walker Black Label	Scotland	420
	Johnnie Walker Gold Label	Scotland	550
	Chivas Regal 12 years	Scotland	350
	Chivas Royal Salute	Scotland	1,200
	Glenlivet 12 years	Scotland	520
	Glenlivet 18 years	Scotland	720
	Glenlivet 21 years	Scotland	1,600
	Jameson Black Barrel	Ireland	400
	Glenfarclas 25 years	Scotland	1,500
	Elijah 12 years small batch	USA	420
	Jack Daniel's	USA	370
	Hibiki Suntory Harmony	Japan	980
	Hakushu Suntory Single Malt	Japan	980
	Yamazaki Japanese Single Malt	Japan	1150

Tequila		
Patron Silver	Mexico	420
Patron Anejo	Mexico	470
Patron Coffee	Mexico	350
Don Julio White	Mexico	370
Don Julio Anejo	Mexico	470
Liqueur		
Ricard	France	220
Malibu	Barbados	290
Kahlua	Mexico	290
Chambord	France	350
Liqueur d'Abricot	France	290
Amaretto	Italy	220
Dolin Dry	France	290
Dolin Rouge	France	290
Dolin Blanc	France	290
Aperol	Italy	240
Campari	Italy	240
Cognac / Armagnac		
Martell Cordon Bleu		850
Henessy VSOP		590
Henessy XO		970
Armagnac Sempe XO		690
Remy Martin VSOP		550
Remy Martin XO		950
Eau-de-vie		
Massenez Poire Prisonniere	France	400
Massenez Pomme Prisonniere	France	400
Massenez Mirabelle	France	350

Chartreuse

790

France

Teas

English breakfast	170
Green Tea	170
Jasmine	170
Earl Grey	170
Chamomile	170
Ice Tea	200

Coffees

Espresso	130
Double Espresso	170
Americano	130
Latte	150
Cappuccino	150
Ice Coffee	180

Cigars

Punch Coronation A/T 1/40 Smooth and rich flavours and aroma	600
Romeo Y Jullieta No.1 C/P 3's A/T 15's Fresh, floral bouquet with faint trace of woodiness	700
Romeo Y Jullieta No.3 Fresh and slight woody and floral	560
Montecristo Petit Tubos A/T C/P 5's 1/40 A lovely blend of Coffee, chocolate, and creamy vanilla notes	900
Montecristo No.4 1/40 Flavors of cocoa, coffee and dried fruit are blended together	790
Cohiba Siglo II A/T C/P 3's, 15's Woody aromas, spicy and rich, with complex flavors of dark chocolate, coffee and leather	1,550
Partagas Serie D No.4 C/P 3's A/T Woody, earthy and sweet with full body	1,450
Cohiba Siglo VI A/T c/p 3's Coffee and wood, leather, citrus zest and some sweet notes of fruits	2,600
Quintero Tubulares A/T C/P3's A smooth, medium bodied cigar and aromas of Cuban tobacco	550
H.Upmann Magnum 46 C/P3's, A/T 15's Dried fruits and intensely rich woody aromas	1,400
H.Upmann Coronas Junior A/T 25's Light flavours and sweet toasted aromas for a beginner	550
Guantanamera Cristales C/P 5's Fresh, woody, honeyed flavours to the mouth. This is an excellent cigar for beginners	500
Guantanamera Puritos C/P 5's This is a nice little cigar. Great flavour, not too strong and very smooth	200
Montecristo puritos C/P 5's The unique taste of aroma of Cuban Tobacco with a hint of Nutty Flavour	300

